Retrofit Commercial
LED Downlights
2
LCR Series
Save energy. Modernize your space.
The LCR series is your best solution for an easy conversion of existing downlights to energy efficient
LED.  In less than 5 minutes, easily replace existing CFL, HID or incandescent fixtures in 6”, 8” or 10”
sizes without removing the existing frame.  Perfect for applications such as office, retail, hospitality or

1  Remove existing lamp and reflector from socket and disconnect the existing power connection.
2  Connect the conduit of the driver box in the junction box.
3  Link the conduit to the luminaire by simply using the quick connector and insert the luminaire in the
    existing frame.
Quick Conversion
Easy as 1-2-3
Housing Compatibility
Model Minimum
Housing
Dimensions
Maximum
Housing
Dimensions
LCR/DL6 6’’ 6.7’’
LCR/DL8 7.7’’ 8.4’’
LCR/DL10 10’’ 10.7’’
5
Energy saving case studies
Current
system

(W)
Colour
temperature
(K)
Delivered
Lumens
(Lm)
Initial lumens
per watt
(lm/W)
Volts
(V)
Case
qty
DL6
64972 LCR/DL6/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 36 W CFL 18 3 500 1 611 92 120-277 1
64973 LCR/DL6/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 36 W CFL 18 4 000 1 624 92 120-277 1
64974 LCR/DL6/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 57 W CFL 27 3 500 2 348 90 120-277 1
64975 LCR/DL6/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 57 W CFL 27 4 000 2 366 90 120-277 1
DL8
64976 LCR/DL8/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 36 W CFL 18 3 500 1 653 93 120-277 1
64977 LCR/DL8/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 36 W CFL 18 4 000 1 678 94 120-277 1
64978 LCR/DL8/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 57 W CFL 27 3 500 2 408 92 120-277 1
64979 LCR/DL8/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 57 W CFL 27 4 000 2 471 94 120-277 1
64980 LCR/DL8/40W/40K/2/DD1/STD 100 W HID 40 4 000 3 587 91 120-277 1
DL10
64981 LCR/DL10/54W/40K/2/DD1/STD 150 W HID 54 4 000 4 884 92 120-277 1
10.98’’ (27.89 cm)
7.08” (18 cm)
2.68’’ (6.8 cm)
1.38’’ (3.5 cm)